Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Date

10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019

10/08/2019
10/08/2019
10/08/2019
10/08/2019

10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/11/2019
10/11/2019

Time

8:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
8:30 PM

TBA
Canceled
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:15 PM
Canceled
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM

HA Sport

A
A

> I I > > > >

I T I >»

Golf
Softball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer
Softball
Softball

Swimming

Cross Countr
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Softball
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Soccer

Football

Level
GV
GV
G FR
GJv
GV

BV
GV
GJuv
BV

cov
GFR
GJv
GV

GV
B JVv
GuJv
GV
BV

BV
BV

LHS Weekly Schedule 10.7 -

Opponent

District Golf Tournament

@ McCluer North High School

@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School
@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School
@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School

@ Elsberry High School

VS Rosati-Kain High School
VS Rosati-Kain High School
@ Francis Howell High School

AAA Conference XC Championships
VS Lutheran North High School
VS Lutheran North High School
VS Lutheran North High School

VS Christian High School

@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

VS Winfield High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School

10.12

Site

Quail Creek Golf Course

McCluer North High School, Softball Field

Villa Duchesne, Kenefick Gymnasium
Villa Duchesne, Kenefick Gymnasium

Villa Duchesne High School

Elsberry High School, Soccer Field 1
Lutheran High School, Softball Field
Lutheran High School, Softball Field

St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

Father Tolton Regional High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School, Softball Field
Bishop DuBourg High School Stadium
Bishop DuBourg High School Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School Stadium

Lutheran High School Stadium
Lutheran High School Stadium

Dismiss1
NA

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

9:40 AM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart

NA

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:30 PM
NA
NA
NA

10:00 AM
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

NA
NA

Vehicles
Suv
Van
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

Bus - DO
NA
NA
NA

Bus - RT
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

NA
NA



