LHS Weekly Schedule 10.7 - 10.12

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	10/07/2019	8:30 AM	Α	Golf	G V	District Golf Tournament	Quail Creek Golf Course	NA	NA	SUV
Monday	10/07/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Softball	G V	@ McCluer North High School	McCluer North High School, Softball Field	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Van
Monday	10/07/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Villa Duchesne, Kenefick Gymnasium	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Monday	10/07/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Villa Duchesne, Kenefick Gymnasium	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Monday	10/07/2019	6:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Villa Duchesne High School	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	10/08/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Elsberry High School	Elsberry High School, Soccer Field 1	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	10/08/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Rosati-Kain High School	Lutheran High School, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/08/2019	5:45 PM	Н	Softball	G JV	VS Rosati-Kain High School	Lutheran High School, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/08/2019	8:30 PM	Α	Swimming	BV	@ Francis Howell High School	St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/09/2019	TBA	Α	Cross Countr	COV	AAA Conference XC Championships	Father Tolton Regional High School	9:40 AM	10:00 AM	Bus - RT
Wednesday	10/09/2019	Canceled	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/09/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/09/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/10/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Christian High School	Lutheran High School, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/10/2019	Canceled	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/10/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Thursday	10/10/2019	6:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Thursday	10/10/2019	6:30 PM	Α	Soccer	BV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School Stadium	2:45 PM	4:30 PM	Bus - DO
Friday	10/11/2019	3:00 PM	Н	Soccer	ВV	VS Winfield High School	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	10/11/2019	7:00 PM	Н	Football	ВV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA